

Name of work - 0 to 10 to Paprika Kurmi

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134 ⁷ela South Road

(MMBSX-SC)

Biraul

DIVISION

Kushinwar Ashrafi Post

SUB-DIVISION

PT007S-717

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Printed at - Soni Printers, Chandralok Chowk, Muz.

MBNc-1203

Agency - Soni, Manoj Kumar Yadav

Abstract of cost

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 Cons of pillars/Burgers					
Qty of this MBP-9 = 2.0m					
@ Rs 1984.00/m ³ =					Rs 3929.0
2/12 MMGSy Wgo board					
Qty of this p-9 = 2.0m					
" " p-12 = 1.0m					
				3.0m	
@ Rs 9773.72/m ² =					29321.0
3/2 cleaning & grubbing					
Qty of this MBP-9 =					
0.16 MBP-9 = 5387.91/m ³ =					Rs 8675.0
4/3 E/w lead 1000m					
Qty of this MBP-9 = 162.6m ³					
" " MBP-12 = 55.0m ³					
				217.6m ³	
@ Rs 190.42/m ³ =					Rs 41435.0

5/4 Cons of bankment & lead 1000m					
Qty of this MBP-9 = 415.50m ³					
" " MBP-12 = 91.0m ³					
				506.50m ³	
@ Rs 154.40/m ³ =					Rs 78821.0
6/5 subgrade lead 1000m					
Qty of this MBP-9 = 236.5m ³					
" " MBP-12 = 170.03m ³					
				406.53m ³	
@ Rs 192.10/m ³ =					Rs 79775.0
7/6 GSD as per tech spec					
Qty of this MBP-9 = 168.7m ³					
" " MBP-11 = 7.13m ³					
				175.83m ³	
@ Rs 3638.03/m ³ =					Rs 640104.0
8/7 WBM (curb)					
Qty of this MBP-9 = 126.5m ³					
" " MBP-11 = 5.58m ³					
				132.08m ³	
@ Rs 4511.71/m ³ =					Rs 596340.0

Continuation

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/8 Concrete fence wall					
Qty with this MBF-11					
2.7100 x 3m ² @ Rs 7854.57/m ²					21288.77
10/10 Ordinary kur stone					
Qty with this MBF-11					
1.0 m ² @ Rs 2491.67/m ²					2492.0
11/11 200mm stone					
Qty with this MBF-11					
2.0 m ² @ Rs 651.88/m ²					1304.0
12/15 60mm equilateral triangle					
Qty with this MBF-12					
4.0 m ² @ Rs 3735.51/m ²					14942.0
13/14 60mm circular					
Qty with this MBF-12					
2.0 m ² @ Rs 4762.54/m ²					9526.0
14/15 60mm x 40mm rect					

Qty like this May-12	
2.0 m @ 464.17/m	928.30
(15/16) Boundary ^m filler	
Qty like this May-12	
6.0 m @ 54.01/m	324.06
(16/17) Edge ^m lining	
Qty like this May-12	
9.20 m @ 721.98/m	6642.20
	R 53714.520.0
Add GST 12% (Hs 445742.0)	
Add Labour 20% (Hs 37145.0)	
	R 5137407.0
Less Previous payment ^{49,249} (71975118.0)	
	R 2222289.0
	4247356

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F Rs 4247356.0
Less previous payment (-)					1475178.0
					Net bill Rs 2772238.0